
District 8 SMART TtT attendees 12-08

District Name Provider email

8 Atkins, Robert BRMC EMS ratkins@brnchelathcare.com

8 Chanley, Norma Jean Brown-Vernon Fire/Campellsburg VFD materials_manager_990@yahoo.com

9 Combs, Anthony Lanesville/Franklin Twp. VFD anthonycombs@hotmail.com

Orleans

Orange County

Paoli Municipal FD

West Baden

Paoli

Orange County EMA

Bean Blossom

BHAS

Ellettsville Fire Dept

8 Ferrenburg, Rodney East Columbus Fire Dept rferrenburg@ecifd.org

8 Garner, Hugh Jackson County EMS hugh_garner@yahoo.com

5 Gilliam, Steve Zionsville Fire Dept sgilliam@zionsvillefire.com

8 Hardin, Russell Columbus Fire Dept rhardin@columbus.in.gov

Brownstown 

Crothersville

Pershing

Carr

Jackson County EMS

Bloomfield

Richland Taylor FD

8 Jacobs, Daniel Sellersburg FD/Clark County EMS djacobs@clarkcountyems.org

8 Kirby, John Seymour Fire Dept jsdkirby@yahoo.com

8 Kleeman, Gary Harrison County Hospital gkleeman@hchin.org

8 Liff, Toby Van Buren Twp. FD tobyliff@yahoo.com

8 McFarland, James Shawswick VFD mcfarland.james@comcast.net

D8 MCI Trailer

Washington Co. Hospital EMS

8 Mount, Shannon Washington Co. Memorial Hospital martianmedic@yahoo.com

8 Owen, Michael Bloomington Orange County Ambulance Svc mowen@bloomingtonhospital.org

Elizabethtown

Columbus Regional Hospital

8 Robertson, Brandon Air Evac Lifeteam robertsonbrandon@air-evac.com

8 Ross, Michael Yellow Ambulance mross@loutrans.com

occma@co.orange.in.us

8 Cornman, Mike mcornman@ellettsville.in.us

8 Combs, Jeffrey H

medic3811@hotmail.com

8 Jackson, Terry ofd1400@yahoo.com

8 Hutchins, Mike

mmedlock@wcmhospital.org

8 Polley, Darrell P dpolley@crh.org

8 Medlock, Michael D
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Fairbanks

Sullivan County Ambulance

8 Shaughnessy, Eric Monroe Hospital Ambulance Svc ericshaughnessy@monroehospital.com

8 Taylor, Rodney Dunn Memorial Hospital rtaylor@dunnmemorial.org

8 Voliva, Robert S Monroe Hospital svoliva@monroehospital.com

8 Weiss, Joseph Bloomington Hosp of Orange Co jailcomptroller@co.orange.in.us

8 Woods, Beverly Pleasant Run VFD bjwoods.1@juno.com

emergencyed@earthlink.net8 Russell, Adele


